
1

2

3

4

5

6
7

891011
12

13

14
15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26
27

28 29 30
31

32

33

34

35
36

37 38
39 4041

42

43

44

46

45

±

0 10 205
km

Legend
Indicative CMA boundary line

Coastal environment line

Archaeological site of significance

Surfbreak
Type

Nationally significant

! Regionally significant

!u Locally significant

Significant surfing area

Site of significance to Maori

Near shore reefs

Marine reserve

Marine protected area

Port Air Zone

Coastal management areas
Outstanding value

Estuary unmodified

Estuary modified

Open coast

Port

Map page

Significant marine mammal
and seabird area


